
Gold Award Candidate Training  

Are you ready to reach for the top?  

Then it’s time to take training and make sure you are up to 

speed with all the current Gold Award requirements.  

Date Day of Week Time Location 

October 2, 2019 Wednesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Bakersfield Regional Office 

1831 Brundage Lane, Bakersfield 

November 25, 2019 Monday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Fresno Headquarters Office 

1377 West Shaw Ave., Fresno 

December 10, 2019 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Bakersfield Regional Office 

1831 Brundage Lane, Bakersfield 

January 16, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Lincoln Plaza 

804 S. Harris Street, Hanford 

February 25, 2020 Tuesday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Fresno Headquarters Office 

1377 West Shaw Ave., Fresno 

March 19, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Bakersfield Regional Office 

1831 Brundage Lane, Bakersfield 

May 21, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Fresno Headquarters Office 

1377 West Shaw Ave., Fresno 

May 28, 2020 Thursday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
Visalia Friendship House 

921 W. School Ave., Visalia 

June 8, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Bakersfield Regional Office 

1831 Brundage Lane, Bakersfield 

August 31, 2020 Monday 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 
GSCCS Fresno Headquarters Office 

1377 West Shaw Ave., Fresno 

Who:  Seniors, Ambassadors, Leaders, Advisors, and Parents  

Cost: $5.00 per Girl Scout, adults –no charge 

Register by: one week before desired training 

Register at: bit.ly/gsccsevents 

For more information contact:   

customercare@girlscoutsccs.org  

or  

800-490-8653 

If you have a group of six (6) or more Girl Scouts that are interested in the training, a special 

training can be scheduled for your group.  

bit.ly/gsccsevents
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